• --l!l~. ~ .
CERTIFICATE
No. 210 072237 0114 Rev. 00
Holder of Certificate: Shenzhen INVT Electric Co., Ltd.
Certification Mark:
Product:
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road
Matian, Guangming District

4: 3PH 380V (-15%) ~440V(+10%) or 380V-480V
Null: Built-in braking unit is standard configuration for
Built-in braking
models <37kW
unit Built-in braking unit is optional for
-B models >45kW, -B is its built-in braking
unit model
EU: Built-in safety torque stop function
TOV SOD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraf1e 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
CERTIFICATE
No. 210 072237 0114 Rev. 00
Rated value
Model Rated input
Output
power (kW)
GD20-0R4G-S2-EU 1PH 0.4
GD20-0R7G-S2-EU 220V (-15%) 0.75
GD20-1 R5G-S2-EU ~240V (+10%) 5.1
GD20-2R2G-S2-EU or 200V-240V 2.2
GD20-0R4G-2-EU 0.4
GD20-0R7G-2-EU 0.75
GD20-1 R5G-2-EU 3PH 5.1
GD20-2R2G-2-EU
220V (-15%)
2.2
GD20-004G-2-EU
~240V (+10%)
4 or 200V-240V
GD20-5R5G-2-EU 5.5
GD20-7R5G-2-EU 7.5
GD20-0R7G-4-EU 0.75
GD20-1 R5G-4-EU 5.1
GD20-2R2G-4-EU 2.2
GD20-004G-4-EU 4
GD20-5R5G-4-EU 5.5
GD20-7R5G-4-EU 7.5
GD20-011 G-4-EU 11
GD20-015G-4-EU 15
GD20-018G-4-EU 5.18
GD20-022G-4-EU 3PH 22
GD20-030G-4-EU 380V (-15%) 30
GD20-037G-4-EU ~440V (+10%) 37
GD20-045G-4-EU or 380V-480V 45
GD20-045G-4-B-EU 45
GD20-055G-4-EU 55
GD20-055G-4-B-EU 55
GD20-075G-4-EU 75
GD20-075G-4-B-EU 75
GD20-090G-4-EU 90
GD20-090G-4-B-EU 90
GD20-11 OG-4-EU 110
GD20-11 OG-4-B-EU 110
Page 3 of 3
Input